Government of the People S Repubhc of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture =
Department of Agricultural Extension =
Plant Quarantine Wing =
Form IX PC- 0002306
Place of Issue ..
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL DHAKA -
" Rule27(3)
To : The Plant Protection Orgaruzatlon of UK Date Inspected ... e e
I. Descrrptlon of the consngnment
R ~ MANIK TRADERS, 18, ANANDA MOHAN DASH LANE SUTRAPUR, DHAKA,
Name and addressof exporter;______ BANGLADESH. ===~~~ = === == AR
. " ' v ; FRESHLINK'LTD. UNIT-2, 44/B, WATTS GROVE, LONDON E-33RE,UK
Declared name and address of consignee : 2 L L e T ¥ L W ESEASI R
Number and description of packages: 200 CARTONS P T e il Vi U
Distinguishingmark: MK EREET L Wt VR 3 RN
Piacesfortoin s s i e BA”GLADESH IR P A L R e T,
Declared means of conveyance : . BVARY T e NN Qe o NN e o o
Declared point of entry : i MO, UK S Fb Va A RIS TR
Name of produce and quantity declared : __ 600(SIX HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES. ey
Botanical name of plant: ___ . i) U.STPRWT.ED_ON BEVER_S‘? S..!DE e S Ty s
~3

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate |
official procedures and are considered to be free from guarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary |

requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pesis‘j

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment
i1

BN s Treatment ML OR-SHIPMED _
Chemical (active ingredient) and concentration _ N"‘" VA Lm F P . ‘P‘ s _=E 53
~ WITHIN 24 H JL =

e SRS S EHIES s

Duration of exposure and temperature NlLL
Additional information o MIEL

s i s — S— S S S S haad

| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

Md. Monzurul Hoque Q_Q_QU&\QLL,
ine Pathologi :
Name of authorised officer : F‘?;n??‘.?:‘ ';I:G 0391131.1 _________ Signatore 1. Nin ann
Date of Issue ; ..., 99-Feb-18 Hazrat Sha i"': 31 Int] Airport
5 “Dhaia, Bangladash
w—nih e e et et —e

No liab be attached to the I\vhmstry of Agncumu-c or the Dcpamncm orto any of its Officer or :cpmsentanve with respect 10 this centificate.

fl



Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0002306

SL English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Pointed Gourd

6 Stolon of Colocasia

7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin

9 Plantain

10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cabbage
13 Onion leaves
14 Radish

15 Cucumber

 Alfium éepa

Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hfsbida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Trichosanthes dioica

Colocasia spp

" Carica papaya

Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

'Brassica oleracea

Raphanus sativus
Cucumis sativus
Total

Date:- 09-Feb-16

‘Quantity (Kgs)

BRSO |
50
=

30
30
40

50
50
40
40
30

40

40

30
30
600

0AA-02-16
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalzl intl Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh




